Inline filter | 350LEN0040 to 1000; 350LE0130, 0150 � 17/24
RE 51422, edition: 2015-03, Bosch Rexroth AG
Spare parts ordering codes
Filter element
01 Design 2.
Size
02 LEN...
(Filter element as per DIN 24550)

2. – – 0 –
Filter element
Order example:
2.0100 H10XL-A00-0-M
Material no. R928006755
For detailed information on Rexroth filter elements, see data sheet 51420.
1) Only with FKM or EPDM seal
18/24 350LEN0040 to 1000; 350LE0130, 0150 | Inline filter
Bosch Rexroth AG, RE 51422, edition: 2015-03
Spare parts ordering codes
01 Maintenance indicator W
02 Mechanical visual indicator O
Version
03 Pressure differential, modular design D01
Switching pressure
04 2.2 bar [32 psi] 2.2
5.0 bar [72.5 psi] 5.0
Seal
05 EPDM seal E 1)
NBR seal M
FKM seal V
Max. operating pressure
06 Switching pressure of 2.2 bar [31.9 psi]: 160 bar [2,320 psi] 160
Switching pressure of 5.0 bar [72.5 psi]: 450 bar [6,527 psi] 450
Switching pressure of 8.0 bar [116 psi]: 450 bar [6,527 psi] 450
01 02 03 04 05 06
W O – D01 – – –
Mechanical visual maintenance indicator
Mechanical visual maintenance indicator